
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ned Sharp - (959526) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.09 653 F 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 1

24.15 649 F 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors Glasgow  1

24.22 643 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 1

24.31 636 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Skipton 1

24.31 636 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Skipton 1

24.35 633 H 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 1

24.38 630 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Skipton 1

24.39 630 H 29/02/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

24.42 627 F 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

24.47 623 F 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Skipton 1

24.49 622 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Skipton 1

24.49 622 F 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Skipton 1

24.51 620 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 1

24.56 617 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Skipton 1

24.61 613 H 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Skipton 1

24.64 611 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

24.66 609 H 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

24.77 601 F 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

24.78 600 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Skipton 1

24.94 589 F 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

24.95 588 F 30/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Skipton 1

24.98 586 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

25.06 580 H 30/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Skipton 1

25.08 579 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

25.17 573 F 20/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Skipton 1

25.17 573 F 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 1

25.21 570 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 1
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25.21 570 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 1

25.43 555 H 20/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Skipton 1

25.44 555 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Ellesmere Co 1

25.52 550 F 17/02/18 Team Bath Grand Prix Bristol Ellesmere Co 1

25.59 545 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Skipton 1

25.86 528 F 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

25.88 527 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

25.90 526 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

26.18 509 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

26.27 504 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

26.30 502 F 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

26.51 490 H 02/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Skipton 1

26.75 477 H 07/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Skipton 3

27.01 463 H 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

27.02 463 F 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

27.69 430 F 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

28.18 408 H 03/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Skipton 1

28.73 385 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

29.30 363 F 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

29.63 351 H 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

30.41 325 H 12/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

30.73 315 F 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

31.86 282 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

33.73 238 F 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

34.16 229 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

35.24 208 H 11/05/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet Sheffield Skipton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.17 573 F 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 1

24.35 633 H 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 1

24.51 620 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 1

24.09 653 F 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 1

24.22 643 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 1

24.42 627 F 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

24.66 609 H 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

24.31 636 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Skipton 1

24.15 649 F 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors Glasgow  1

24.39 630 H 29/02/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

24.49 622 F 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Skipton 1

24.56 617 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Skipton 1

24.38 630 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Skipton 1

24.31 636 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Skipton 1

24.47 623 F 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Skipton 1

24.49 622 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Skipton 1

24.61 613 H 20/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Skipton 1

24.95 588 F 30/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Skipton 1

25.06 580 H 30/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Skipton 1

24.94 589 F 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

25.08 579 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

24.64 611 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

24.78 600 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Skipton 1

25.88 527 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

25.90 526 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1
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25.90 526 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

25.44 555 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Ellesmere Co 1

25.52 550 F 17/02/18 Team Bath Grand Prix Bristol Ellesmere Co 1

25.21 570 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 1

24.77 601 F 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

24.98 586 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

25.17 573 F 20/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Skipton 1

25.43 555 H 20/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Skipton 1

25.59 545 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Skipton 1

26.51 490 H 02/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Skipton 1

25.86 528 F 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

26.18 509 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

26.75 477 H 07/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Skipton 3

26.30 502 F 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

26.27 504 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

27.02 463 F 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

27.01 463 H 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Skipton 1

28.18 408 H 03/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Skipton 1

27.69 430 F 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

28.73 385 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

29.30 363 F 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

29.63 351 H 06/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield  1

30.41 325 H 12/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

30.73 315 F 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

31.86 282 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

35.24 208 H 11/05/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet Sheffield Skipton 3

33.73 238 F 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

34.16 229 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1
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